CONTRACTORS STATE ENSE BOARD

LICENSES REVOKED FROM 02/01/2016 TO 02/29/2016

BUSINESS NAME

A BETTER BUILD
A1V CONSTRUCTION INC

CYWIAK SHAHAR
CYWIAK SHAHAR
CYWIAK SHAHAR
CYWIAK SHAHAR
CYWIAK SHAHAR
CYWIAK SHAHAR
CYWIAK SHAHAR

EDSON MATT PLUMBING

FARMER HERMAN BRADLEY Il
FARMER HERMAN BRADLEY Il
FRANCIS JAMES AARON

FRANKLIN'S ROOFING SERVICE
GREEN ACRES LANDSCAPING AND MAINTENANCE
H D CONSTRUCTION

HIGH RIDGE ROOFING

HOME PRO CONSTRUCTION
IRONTOWN HOUSING COMPANY INC
PINNACLE ROOFING SYSTEMS INC
RE-NEW CONSTRUCTION

ROEHM ROBERT

SANZA CONSTRUCTION

SOLAR MASTERS

SOLARMASTER

VALGARDSON RICHARD PAUL

TOTAL REVOKED LICENSES: 26

LICENSE
NUMBER
897451
887112

HIS 85412 AA
HIS 85412 BA
HIS 85412 CA
HIS 85412 DA
HIS 85412 EA
HIS 85412 FA
HIS 85412 SP
949688
880107
880107
876452
352164
780288
636105
931122
926846
982126
620405
946385
981504
938189
928908
829825
949449

REVOKED DATE

02/10/2016
02/01/2016
02/10/2016
02/10/2016
02/10/2016
02/10/2016
02/10/2016
02/10/2016
02/10/2016
02/10/2016
02/23/2016
02/23/2016
02/08/2016
02/10/2016
02/01/2016
02/06/2016
02/01/2016
02/10/2016
02/08/2016
02/01/2016
02/11/2016
02/10/2016
02/01/2016
02/10/2016
02/10/2016
02/08/2016
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